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AS 4051.033 - PacTBopuTtensb

Thinner fluid (methyl ethyl ketone) for the Wire Terminal WT printer.

DyHKUUNK

ApT. N2

KomMnnekT nocTaBku
06BbEM

YkaszaHue K apT. N2

Moaxoaunt ansa apt. N2

YnakoBka
Bec HeTTO
Gross weight
Kop THB3/,

OnucaHue npopykTa

© Rittal 2026

AS 4051.033

1 komnnekT = 6 x 950 mn
950 ml

for Jet3Up

4051029
4051030

6 Wwr.

4,8 kg
5,38 kg
29141200

Thinner fluid (methyl ethyl ketone) for the Wire Terminal WT printer



