



# AS 4051.033 - Растворитель

Thinner fluid (methyl ethyl ketone) for the Wire Terminal WT printer.

## Функции

Арт. №	AS 4051.033
Комплект поставки	1 комплект = 6 x 950 мл
Объем	950 ml
Указание к арт. №	for Jet3Up
Подходит для арт. №	4051029 4051030
Упаковка	6 шт.
Вес нетто	4,8 kg
Gross weight	5,38 kg
Код ТНВЭД	29141200
Описание продукта	Thinner fluid (methyl ethyl ketone) for the Wire Terminal WT printer